Race Date
June 10, 23
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Bence Yoder
nora bomkamp
Logan Wright
Anna Brady
Weston Leeper
Kennedi Kottkamp
Rihaan Flamm
Bennett Flamm
Jax Fromer
Trenton Leeper
Caroline McClaid
Simon Clark
Roman Sime
Callan Russell
Titus Bomkamp
Eliana Van Vuren
Hadley Krost
Carson Alvarado
Zeke Rohde

Ezra Dillon
Conrad Sime
Roman Alvarado
Logan Kiefer
Brooklyn Ulch
Michael Byer
Bennett Zehr
Colleen Bomkamp
Holden Newcomb
Bobby Suhanosky

Bib No  AG Place
237 1:M Open
204 1:F Open
236 1:M 9-99
206 1:F 9-99
221 1M 7-8
217 2:F 9-99
213 2:M 9-99
211 2M 7-8
214 1M 0-6
220 2M 0-6
224 3:F 9-99
208 3:M 9-99
230 3M 7-8
228 4M  9-99
205 5:.M 9-99
234 1.F 7-8
219 2.F 7-8
201 6:M 9-99
227 4M 7-8
210 5M 7-8
229 6:M 7-8
202 M 7-8
239 3:M 0-6
232 4:F 9-99
207 7:M 9-99
238 4M 0-6
203 3F 7-8
225 5M 0-6
231 8M 7-8

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2023 Bremen Kid's Triathlon

Overall Results

----- Swim
Rnk Time
3 0:38.0
1 0:30.5
6 0:43.8
5 0:43.7
4 0:43.0
2 0:33.6
7 0:45.2
18 0:54.2
16 0:53.8
22 1:.01.1
9 0:48.6
19 0:55.3
8 0:46.9
12 0:50.1
15 0:53.6
24 1:04.5
11 0:49.0
20 0:58.6
17 0:54.1
27 1:15.0
13 0:51.6
23 1:02.7
21 1:00.6
10 0:48.7
26 1:09.7
29 1:36.1
25 1:08.1
28 1:23.3
14 0:53.1

Ages 5-10

Trans 1

Time

1:23.7
0:49.2
1:09.7
1:15.9
1:22.5
1:14.4
1:48.0
1:15.3
0:49.7
1:09.2
1:30.6
1:07.2
2:12.5
1:12.2
1:12.0
1:18.3
0:55.9
1:37.8
1:49.8
1:55.7
2:22.5
1:19.9
1:18.9
1:43.6
0:58.0
1:49.9
1:36.0
1:29.6
1:36.9
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Bike  ----- Trans 2
Time Rate Time
6:07.4 15.7 0:19.0
6:53.8 13.9 0:15.2
6:42.1 143 0:12.9
7:18.0 13.1 0:22.9
7240 13.0 0:23.6
7:32.3 12.7 0:14.5
7244 13.0 0:16.2
7:36.9 126 0:21.4
7:58.9 12.0 0:17.2
7:18.7 13.1 0:26.5
8:149 116 0:14.0
8:44.4 11.0 0:08.1
7:07.8 135 0:26.3
8:02.8 11.9 0:13.9
7:40.2 125 0:25.5
7415 125 0:16.5
7472 123 0:21.6
8:33.1 11.2 0:21.0
8:52.9 10.8 0:25.0
9:24.7 10.2 0:35.6
8:059 11.9 0:41.2
10:54.9 8.79 0:22.2
11:14.7 8.54 0:24.3
9:43.7 9.87 0:16.1
11:37.2 8.26 0:32.6
11:29.1 8.36 0:35.2
10:07.3 9.48 0:33.3
12:525 7.46 0:30.2
8:30.6 11.3 0:31.5

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
1 4:47.0 758 13:15.3
5 5:18.6 851 13:47.5
9 5:34.4 917 14:23.1
6 5:24.1 9:00 15:04.8
7 5:26.6 9:04 15:19.9
12 5:54.1 9:50 15:29.0
4 5:17.7 8:50 15:31.7
8 5:29.2 9:09 15:37.2
11 5:49.3 9:42 15:49.0
14 5:58.5 9:58 15:54.2
2 5:12.4 841 16:00.6
3 5:15.9 8:47 16:11.1
13 5:565.6 9:53  16:29.2
16 6:21.7 10:36  16:41.0
19 6:45.9 11:17 16:57.2
18 6:36.5 11.01 16:57.5
25 7:15.3 12:06 17:09.2
17 6:28.6 10:48 17:59.2
20 6:48.6 11:21 18:50.6
10 5:49.2 942 19:00.5
23 7:03.2 11:45 19:04.5
15 6:07.8 10:13 19:47.7
21 6:51.3 11:26 20:49.9
27 8:20.7 13:55 20:53.1
26 7:15.5 12:06 21:33.2
22 6:54.7 11:31  22:25.2
28 9:10.3 15:17 22:35.2
24 7:03.2 11:45 23:18.9
29 17:40.0 29:27 29:12.3
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